RESULTADO

RECURVADO LIBRE

COMP CAZ ILIMITADO

COMP LIBRE ILIMITADO

TORNEO 4/3/18

SENIOR
MAIDANA
MASTER
BONALDO

JUNIOR DAMAS

SANCHEZ
JUNIOR
MAIDANA
DAMAS C
STUPPIA
PICCONE
C

IBALDO
BASSO

B

ORTEGA
ASAN
DAMAS B
FLORES

C

BERISSO
GIOVANETTI
SALGUERO
PELTZER

B
FERNANDEZ
JUNIOR
DITATA
SARRAILE
MASTER
LOPEZ

A

ROMANO
MANSILLA

A
RODRIGUEZ
CEREZO

B
FERNANDEZ
C

WILFREDO

LUIS

CAMILA

DYLAN

NADIA
ERICA

JAVIER
MAXIMILIANO

DANEL
FABIAN

PAMELA

HORACIO
PABLO
GUSTAVO
GUILLERMO
NAHUEL

FABRICIO
MATIAS

ATILIO

DIEGO

JUAN

FERNANDO

LUCIANO

MARIO

191

248

216

152

224
173

236
186

257
241

248

271 18x
271 15x
270
256
266

261
231

245

294

283

299

297

277

W™



COMP CAZ LIMITADO

COMP BOWHUNTER

ARCO HISTORICO

LONG BOW

RECURVADO RASO

BOWHUNTER

RECURVADO TRADICIONAL

PANETTA
GIOVANETTI
FERNANDEZ
PEREZ
DAMAS C
ESCARPIL
MENENDEZ
MASTER
RODRIGUEZ

A

KISHABA
JUNIOR
GAZZANIGA

A
LOPEZ

VALES
PAPA
CASTANEDA

DAMAS C
GIANASTASIO
A

CORONEL
NANNI

DAMAS C
RIAL

C

LOIACONO
PALMISCIANO
B

MEZERI
SPOSITO
MASTER
PALLERO

A
ANCHORENA
FERNANDEZ
SILVA

B

PAZOS

SENIOR

DAVID
JULIAN
NAHUEL
RAUL

MARINA
IOANA

RUBEN

HERNAN

VALENTIN

ANDRES

MARCELO

LUIS

RICARDO

JULIA

RICARDO

JOAQUIN

LAURA

GUIDO
HERNAN

VICTOR
RODOLFO

HORACIO

MARCOS

MARIO

WALTER

AGUSTIN

300
268
260
224

262
256

269

293

179

106

226

169

142

146

200

170

142

223
211

223
213

212

243

240

225

233

(o)



REQUENA GUSTAVO 182
A
GALZENATI RUBEN 205



	Hoja1

